area + common aread. Built-u 1498 + 447 Sft.

areae 1421 Sft.
kin and areaf-. Car Sin e Parkin - 105 sft

1 Total sale consideration: Rs.81,58,555|(Rupees Eighty One Lakhs Fifty Eight
Thousand Five Hundred and F Five Onl

8 Details of Pa ent:

a. Rs.44,86,500/-(Rupees Forty Four Lakhs Eighty six Thousand and Five Hundred only) paid by
way ofonline transfer from HDFC Bank Ltd., Hyderabad towards housing loan disbursement.

b. Rs. 10,93,500/-(Rupees Ten Lakhs Ninety Three thousand and Five Hundred only) paid by way
of cheque no. 397384, dated 2l -09-2021 issued by HDFC Bank Ltd., Hyderabad towards
housing loan disbursement.

c. Rs.15,78,555/-(Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Seventy Eight Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Five
Only) paid by way ofonline transfer.

d. Rs.8,00,0001(Rupees Eight Lakhs only) paid by way of cheque no.731760, dated 17-04-2021
drawn on ICICI Bank, Secunderbad Branch.

Rs.2,00,000/-(Rupees Two Lakhs only) paid by way of cheque no.731758, dated 17-03-2021